
LOM Ordinario Definitivo 2021

Nivel Secundario

COORDINADOR PEDAGÓGICO(MODALIDAD RURAL / ITINERANCIA-NIVEL SECUNDARIO)

Docente
Ord.

 

Nro. Doc.
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Cod Tit.
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 A
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B

Otros Titu

A4, K7

Post. Posg

A2, A3

Antigüedad

C1

Antigüedad

C2

Antigüedad

C3
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C5
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H,K1, 5,8,9

Deducciones

L1

Puntaje
 

1 18.214.580 ABREGU, EMILIA BEATRIZ 284 9 5.88 0.00 6.50 24.00 0.50 0.00 2.40 0.00 2.55 1.35 2.70 0.00 0.70 0.00 55.58
2 31.268.642 GARCIA, ALDO 5286 9 7.71 0.00 3.50 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.10 1.50 0.00 1.10 4.80 1.50 0.75 0.00 45.96
3 32.488.385 CORDOBA, MARIA NOEL 5286 9 9.07 1.00 4.25 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.90 1.05 1.85 3.90 0.00 0.60 0.00 44.12
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1 16.661.917 GALEANO, MABEL 306 9 7.92 2.00 0.75 34.00 4.00 0.00 8.70 0.00 2.25 1.60 2.10 0.25 0.45 0.00 73.02
2 25.074.149 PORCEL, SILVINA SOLEDAD 306 9 8.98 2.00 1.50 19.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 1.95 1.20 1.30 3.80 1.60 0.00 0.00 56.83
3 18.214.580 ABREGU, EMILIA BEATRIZ 284 9 5.88 0.00 6.50 24.00 0.50 0.00 2.40 0.00 2.55 1.35 2.70 0.00 0.70 0.00 55.58
4 23.498.545 IBARRA GALLO, JOSE NATALIO 571 9 7.97 0.00 2.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 3.90 0.75 1.35 1.70 2.55 0.75 0.75 0.00 47.72
5 31.831.911 RICARTE, GRISELDA SOLEDAD 5140 9 7.81 1.00 1.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 1.20 6.00 5.10 1.35 0.40 0.00 47.71
6 31.268.642 GARCIA, ALDO 5286 9 7.71 0.00 3.50 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.10 1.50 0.00 1.10 4.80 1.50 0.75 0.00 45.96
7 22.299.369 ACUÑA, DAVID CESAR 1341 9 6.91 1.00 1.00 16.00 0.50 0.00 4.40 2.40 1.50 1.90 0.95 0.00 0.15 0.00 45.71
8 32.488.385 CORDOBA, MARIA NOEL 5286 9 9.07 1.00 4.25 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.90 1.05 1.85 3.90 0.00 0.60 0.00 44.12
9 27.566.427 ARGAÑARAZ, ARIEL FERNANDO 296 9 7.52 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 1.50 0.75 0.00 0.30 2.25 0.00 0.00 43.82
10 16.970.321 RODRIGUEZ, MARIA MERCEDES 298 9 8.18 0.00 0.00 12.00 1.25 0.00 5.40 0.90 0.90 0.65 3.05 0.90 0.90 0.00 43.13
11 29.779.096 GARCIA, EMILIO SANTIAGO 1341 9 7.43 0.00 2.50 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.90 1.05 0.60 4.00 1.65 1.05 0.00 0.00 39.18
12 33.089.148 LEDESMA, MARCELA ALEJANDRA 298 9 8.44 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.30 1.45 2.80 1.35 0.40 0.00 38.59
13 27.872.307 RUIZ, MABEL ROSALIA 293 9 7.19 0.00 1.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 1.65 1.20 2.35 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.19
14 25.008.607 GIMENEZ, SERGIO DANIEL 12456 9 7.62 2.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 4.20 1.60 0.00 0.40 0.00 38.02
15 31.141.201 SUAID, ELIAS 571 9 7.41 0.00 2.25 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.20 1.00 2.30 4.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.11
16 32.249.443 LEGUIZAMON, LUCIA ALEJANDRA 302 9 8.42 0.00 2.25 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 1.65 0.00 0.40 1.70 0.00 0.30 0.00 35.82
17 26.171.337 MANSILLA, NELY ANDREA 295 9 7.58 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 2.25 4.70 2.40 0.75 0.00 0.00 34.93
18 33.088.714 MARTINEZ, SEBASTIAN ALEJANDRO 293 9 8.82 0.00 1.25 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 1.60 0.65 1.05 0.00 0.00 34.92
19 27.392.129 IBAÑEZ, RUBEN ANTONIO 293 9 7.02 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.30 1.30 1.90 0.90 0.30 0.00 33.72
20 28.497.109 RIVAS, SANTIAGO NICOLAS 1341 9 7.46 0.00 1.25 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.30 2.80 1.85 0.75 0.00 0.00 31.66
21 31.840.880 MALDONADO, ELSA ADRIANA 302 9 7.94 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.15 2.30 1.45 0.75 0.30 0.00 30.14
22 36.354.869 GAITAN, LUCIANA AYELEN 302 9 7.96 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 2.80 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.01
23 33.956.660 AUAD, ISAC HUGO ROLANDO 323 9 9.12 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 2.60 0.70 1.35 0.00 0.00 29.37
24 31.840.217 GODOY, WILLIAM CEFERINO 5144 9 7.00 1.00 0.75 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.90 0.00 0.00 29.35
25 30.604.961 RUIZ, HECTOR CLEMENTE 291 9 7.89 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 2.90 0.45 0.75 0.00 0.00 29.24
26 33.672.145 ROLDAN, MARIANA MAGALI 295 9 7.14 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 4.00 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.24
27 36.625.226 APOSTOL, MARIA TILDA 302 9 7.36 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.75 3.25 2.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.76
28 30.960.403 ZERDA, SEBASTIAN ALEJANDRO 291 9 7.67 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.75 0.00 28.52
29 33.929.274 DíAZ, GRISELDA CECILIA 302 9 6.92 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.50 0.60 0.00 0.00 26.82
30 39.456.932 CAMPOS, MACARENA ESTEFANíA 12336 9 8.60 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.05 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.65
31 35.844.295 ACOSTA, EMANUEL, MAXIMILIANO 12779 9 7.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.61
32 32.055.579 JUGO, EVA NERI LAURA 306 9 8.52 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 1.45 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 24.37
33 38.226.855 PEREYRA, KAREN MARICEL 1341 9 8.42 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.37
34 30.578.270 ZERDA, EDGARDO FABIAN 5140 9 7.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.40 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.18
35 38.736.566 SORIA, WALTER EDUARDO 12756 9 8.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.01
36 38.112.540 MALDONADO, JAVIER AMILCAR 302 9 7.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.80
37 38.482.684 OLLER, MARIA FATIMA 12278 9 8.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.98
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1 16.661.917 GALEANO, MABEL 2277 6 7.32 4.00 0.75 34.00 4.00 0.00 8.70 0.00 2.25 1.60 2.10 0.25 0.45 0.00 71.42
2 22.767.142 SANCHEZ, GRACIELA DEL VALLE 4785 6 6.92 2.00 0.75 30.00 1.25 0.00 13.40 0.00 3.00 5.60 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.12
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3 27.225.104 CORIA, NILDA PATRICIA 2277 6 5.94 0.00 5.25 27.00 0.00 2.70 5.40 0.00 3.00 9.25 5.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 69.89
4 22.767.142 SANCHEZ, GRACIELA DEL VALLE 2282 6 6.55 2.00 0.75 30.00 1.25 0.00 13.40 0.00 3.00 5.60 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 69.75
5 20.604.851 REMEDI, OSCAR ELIAS 2277 6 7.37 0.00 1.75 30.00 2.45 0.00 7.90 0.00 1.50 7.60 1.95 0.00 0.15 0.00 66.67
6 24.700.890 PAZ, MERCEDES LORENA 2277 6 9.19 2.00 4.50 23.00 3.00 0.00 9.70 0.75 1.95 2.30 0.60 0.75 0.40 0.00 64.14
7 24.700.890 PAZ, MERCEDES LORENA 1240 6 7.88 2.00 4.50 23.00 3.00 0.00 9.70 0.75 1.95 2.30 0.60 0.75 0.40 0.00 62.83
8 24.700.890 PAZ, MERCEDES LORENA 2805 6 7.88 2.00 4.50 23.00 3.00 0.00 9.70 0.75 1.95 2.30 0.60 0.75 0.40 0.00 62.83
9 22.663.677 VERA, SOFIA 2277 6 7.62 0.00 1.50 27.00 0.00 0.00 10.80 0.00 3.15 3.20 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.07
10 20.327.187 CEJAS, MARTA BERONICA 2277 6 7.15 0.00 1.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 9.90 0.00 1.35 6.65 0.95 0.00 0.15 0.00 60.15
11 23.213.940 DIAZ, ELISABET 2277 6 8.45 0.00 3.00 25.00 0.00 0.00 10.50 0.75 1.80 2.35 1.10 0.75 0.15 0.00 59.85
12 21.791.908 BUGLIOLO, DANIELA 4785 6 6.10 0.00 2.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 8.80 0.00 2.10 8.75 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.90
13 26.691.275 MOLINA, ERNESTO MIGUEL 2277 6 7.19 2.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 9.20 0.60 1.80 6.45 3.05 0.60 0.15 0.00 57.04
14 17.885.412 ARGAÑARAZ, VILMA LUCIA 2277 6 6.22 0.00 0.75 30.00 0.75 0.30 5.30 0.00 1.05 4.35 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.87
15 25.074.149 PORCEL, SILVINA SOLEDAD 2277 6 8.69 4.00 1.50 19.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 1.95 1.20 1.30 3.80 1.60 0.00 0.00 55.54
16 18.214.580 ABREGU, EMILIA BEATRIZ 4835 6 7.92 4.00 3.00 24.00 0.50 0.00 2.40 0.00 2.55 1.35 2.70 0.00 0.70 0.00 55.12
17 18.214.580 ABREGU, EMILIA BEATRIZ 1245 6 7.92 4.00 3.00 24.00 0.50 0.00 2.40 0.00 2.55 1.35 2.70 0.00 0.70 0.00 55.12
18 17.724.666 TORRES, BEATRIZ DEL VALLE 2277 6 6.36 0.00 1.00 28.00 0.00 0.10 3.00 0.00 1.20 1.55 3.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.06
19 22.528.348 GHIO, CARINA FABIANA 2277 6 8.86 0.00 0.00 24.00 0.00 2.40 4.80 0.00 0.30 2.60 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.86
20 26.669.103 NASSIF, VERONICA ELIZABETH 2277 6 8.60 0.00 0.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 8.80 0.75 0.75 1.00 0.95 0.60 0.30 0.00 48.75
21 27.906.051 CONTRERAS, NORA BEATRIZ 4785 6 7.18 0.00 6.50 16.00 0.90 0.00 3.20 0.00 1.80 4.55 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.63
22 21.341.557 SAYAGO, CLAUDIO RUBEN 2277 6 7.98 0.00 2.25 17.00 2.25 0.00 6.10 0.00 3.00 2.00 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.28
23 22.874.503 GUISCAFRE, SUSANA ADELA 2277 6 7.81 0.00 1.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 0.00 3.00 7.10 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.86
24 26.975.708 GALIANO, ESTELA MARY 4785 6 9.50 4.00 2.50 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 4.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.70
25 32.442.765 CAMPOS, REBECA ANABEL 4784 6 8.31 1.00 1.50 9.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 5.70 5.30 3.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.21
26 26.975.708 GALIANO, ESTELA MARY 11066 6 9.33 2.00 2.50 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 4.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.53
27 29.451.745 CHAVEZ, CINTIA VALERIA 2275 6 7.70 0.00 2.50 14.00 0.00 0.00 6.10 0.00 0.75 1.90 1.80 0.75 0.00 0.00 41.50
28 25.074.130 LOVAIZA, KARINA EDIT 4785 6 8.91 2.00 1.50 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.80 1.50 3.00 1.35 0.00 0.15 0.00 39.41
29 25.074.130 LOVAIZA, KARINA EDIT 2277 6 7.60 2.00 1.50 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.80 1.50 3.00 1.35 0.00 0.15 0.00 38.10
30 18.252.891 PIÑERO, CONSOLACION BEATRIZ 2282 6 6.27 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 4.90 0.00 1.35 3.75 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.12
31 25.008.607 GIMENEZ, SERGIO DANIEL 2277 6 7.67 4.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 4.20 1.60 0.00 0.40 0.00 37.07
32 27.093.605 SAYAGO, LILIANA NOEMI 11119 6 8.60 1.00 3.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.00 2.10 3.25 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.05
33 23.338.677 CHAVEZ, MARIO FERMIN 2277 6 7.61 1.00 0.00 9.00 1.00 0.00 4.50 0.00 0.90 2.70 3.60 0.00 0.30 0.00 36.61
34 26.868.036 RODRIGUEZ, CAROLINA ALEJANDRA 2277 6 7.74 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 3.60 1.60 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.19
35 25.582.313 CORIA, MARIA EUGENIA 3241 6 3.40 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.25 3.00 1.55 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.65
36 33.293.476 GOROSITO, YANINA DAYANA 4784 6 8.07 1.00 0.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 0.90 0.90 3.10 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.72
37 23.035.071 GOROSITO, ROXANA RUFINA 4784 6 7.16 0.00 1.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.00 0.30 2.15 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.16
38 21.643.015 PORCEL, NÉLIDA BEATRIZ 2277 6 7.35 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.45 5.60 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.15
39 14.828.769 RIOS, LOLA LILIANA 1328 6 7.31 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.10 0.75 0.60 1.00 2.45 0.75 0.00 0.00 31.96
40 22.951.864 FARIAS, MERCEDES 11020 6 6.68 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.83
41 12.269.396 ORONÁ, LUIS EDUARDO 2277 6 7.32 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.72
42 29.573.960 ROMERO, BLANCA VIVIANA 11119 6 8.85 0.00 4.75 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 2.25 3.20 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.25
43 31.741.113 AGUIRRE, NATALIA MARILEN 11119 6 8.39 0.00 2.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 5.40 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.29
44 24.845.371 GHIO, NOEMI MAGDALENA 4785 6 8.71 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.21
45 35.745.941 DOMINGUEZ, BARBARA BEATRIZ 11119 6 7.72 1.00 4.25 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.75 0.00 3.10 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.07
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46 26.026.258 PENIDA, CLARISA DEL VALLE 2275 6 7.28 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 1.50 4.20 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.28
47 26.241.263 GIMENEZ, DEBORATH LORENA 2277 6 7.06 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.01
48 22.010.792 GALVAN, SONIA MARIEL 2277 6 6.53 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.78
49 38.557.112 CEJAS, LILIA NATALIA PAOLA 11066 6 9.46 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 2.40 2.65 0.00 0.15 0.00 27.26
50 32.249.444 CHAVEZ, ANDREA  IRENE 4785 6 7.33 0.00 0.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 0.00 0.00 2.05 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.23
51 34.863.890 TORREZ, PABLO FABIAN 2275 6 7.52 1.00 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 3.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.12
52 24.794.098 LUNA, JOSE DAVID 2283 6 6.25 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.70
53 31.337.536 MARIN, SILVINA SOLEDAD 11119 6 8.49 0.00 0.75 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 2.20 3.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.69
54 32.474.805 LANDRIEL, ANABEL PAOLA 4785 6 8.69 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 0.00 0.00 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.24
55 35.745.940 DOMINGUEZ, FRANCA MARIEL 11119 6 7.89 1.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 2.70 1.35 0.00 0.25 0.00 24.99
56 35.740.196 ARAUJO, MARíA DE LOS ANGELES 11066 6 7.55 1.00 2.75 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 1.60 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.65
57 25.074.124 YBARRA, FABIANA ROSA 2277 6 8.11 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 2.40 1.20 2.45 0.00 0.15 0.00 23.61
58 34.925.153 SERRANO ACOSTA, LIA SABRINA 4784 6 9.15 0.00 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.80 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.50
59 35.845.659 STROJIL, MARIO ENRIQUE 11066 6 7.59 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.79
60 30.390.197 CHAPARRO, MARIANA RAQUEL 11066 6 8.27 1.00 0.75 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 3.30 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.72
61 32.900.111 MANCILLA, MARA JESICA 11119 6 8.67 2.00 0.75 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.42
62 20.327.198 LOBAIZA, ELDA 2277 6 6.50 2.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.05
63 32.249.496 BIANCHI, CARLA LILIANA 11066 6 8.89 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.24
64 34.926.721 PACHECO, JIMENA NOEMI 11119 6 8.36 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 2.20 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.01
65 28.807.555 PEREZ, MARIANA SOLEDAD 4785 6 8.59 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.90 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.59
66 38.089.657 GRAZIANO GARAY, FIAMMA MILENA 11119 6 8.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.60 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.46
67 27.522.951 ROJAS, MARíA ELIZABETH 11066 6 9.09 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.80 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.44
68 29.423.053 BANEGAS, MALVINA SOLEDAD 11066 6 8.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 3.00 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.70
69 34.925.137 FARIAS, CARLOS PATRICIO 11066 6 8.46 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.25 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.45 0.50 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.26
70 36.392.478 ROJAS, CAMILA BEATRIZ 12786 6 9.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 1.70 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.84
71 38.922.383 JODAR, LEILA FLORENCIA 11066 6 8.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.49
72 27.906.033 PONCE, BELKYS MARISEL 11066 6 9.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 3.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.36
73 31.666.500 CIANCIA, RUT ANGELA 11066 6 8.44 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.80 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.34
74 33.612.322 MUñOZ, DANIELA MARIBEL 11066 6 8.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.96
75 33.929.516 OVEJERO SILVERO, NATALY LLANDAR 11119 6 8.57 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.80 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.77
76 29.716.622 ACOSTA, PAOLA MERCEDES 1240 6 6.82 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 1.80 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.72
77 29.716.622 ACOSTA, PAOLA MERCEDES 2805 6 6.82 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 1.80 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.72
78 40.051.847 HERRERA, MARCIA LUCI 11119 6 8.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.63
79 32.900.140 LEDESMA, MONICA ELIZABET 11119 6 8.32 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.57
80 38.160.885 BASUALDO, DAYANA MILAGRO 11066 6 8.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.39
81 38.056.861 VARGAS, EDY JESUS DANIEL 11066 6 7.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.36
82 27.212.822 FARIAS, ELINA 11066 6 8.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.87
83 33.789.208 QUINDT, DANIEL 12806 6 9.29 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.44
84 34.925.148 SáNCHEZ, ELEANA BEATRIZ 11066 6 9.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.25
85 27.906.097 LEGUIZAMON, PAULA LETICIA 11066 6 8.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.23
86 26.189.672 LAZARTE, CARINA ALEJANDRA 2277 6 5.92 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.30 2.00 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.22
87 35.286.623 GIMéNEZ, MARIO FABIAN 11066 6 7.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.18
88 38.366.287 BRAVO, MARTA AZUCENA 11066 6 7.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.06
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89 38.720.049 HERRERA GIMENEZ, GRECIA SOLEDAD 11066 6 8.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.06
90 35.847.031 GHIO, LUCAS DANIEL 11066 6 7.68 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.93
91 34.651.509 LEDESMA, JORGELINA ANDREA 11066 6 8.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.81
92 34.925.124 ESCALADA, MARIA EUGENIA 11119 6 8.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.70
93 38.559.353 LEGUIZAMON, CINDY AYELEN 12806 6 7.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.95 0.00 0.25 0.00 15.52
94 35.847.033 TEVEZ, YORGINA SOLEDAD 12806 6 8.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.60 0.00 0.15 0.00 15.50
95 38.056.807 ORELLANO, LUCIANO FRANCISCO 11066 6 8.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.28
96 41.057.548 TEVES, AIRTON MILEN 12852 6 8.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.18
97 35.847.030 ACOSTA, YANINA MARISOL 11066 6 8.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.17
98 38.559.338 GOMEZ, ROMINA MARIBE 12852 6 7.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.04
99 36.392.470 ACOSTA, SAMANTA ELIANA 11119 6 8.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.01

100 30.211.773 ATTALLAH, YAMIRA 12806 6 8.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.25 0.00 0.15 0.00 14.93
101 21.095.844 QUIROGA, MAGDALENA ALICIA 11066 6 8.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.84
102 36.914.022 VARGAS, LORENA ELIZABETH 12806 6 7.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.67
103 35.252.511 MONTES, DIEGO JULIáN 11066 6 7.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.62
104 40.333.719 ASTRADA, FACUNDO EMANUEL 12806 6 8.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.61
105 32.249.450 LEGUIZAMON, JULIA YEMILA 11066 6 7.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.52
106 33.413.666 SOSA, NADIA LORENA 2275 6 7.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.46
107 37.653.606 LEDESMA, TANIA BELEN 12806 6 8.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.39
108 32.900.109 ACOSTA, JONATAN 11066 6 7.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.20
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1 24.700.890 PAZ, MERCEDES LORENA 2803 3 7.88 2.00 4.50 23.00 3.00 0.00 9.70 0.75 1.95 2.30 0.60 0.75 0.40 0.00 59.83
2 18.214.580 ABREGU, EMILIA BEATRIZ 1236 3 7.92 4.00 3.00 24.00 0.50 0.00 2.40 0.00 2.55 1.35 2.70 0.00 0.70 0.00 52.12
3 26.155.974 DOMINGUEZ, JULIO E 2803 3 7.41 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.50 0.30 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.51
4 32.249.496 BIANCHI, CARLA LILIANA 1236 3 7.30 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.65
5 32.249.496 BIANCHI, CARLA LILIANA 2803 3 7.71 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.06
6 29.716.622 ACOSTA, PAOLA MERCEDES 2803 3 6.82 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 1.80 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.72
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1 16.661.917 GALEANO, MABEL 306 9 7.92 2.00 0.75 34.00 4.00 0.00 8.70 0.00 2.25 1.60 2.10 0.25 0.45 0.00 73.02
2 25.074.149 PORCEL, SILVINA SOLEDAD 306 9 8.98 2.00 1.50 19.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 1.95 1.20 1.30 3.80 1.60 0.00 0.00 56.83
3 18.214.580 ABREGU, EMILIA BEATRIZ 284 9 5.88 0.00 6.50 24.00 0.50 0.00 2.40 0.00 2.55 1.35 2.70 0.00 0.70 0.00 55.58
4 23.498.545 IBARRA GALLO, JOSE NATALIO 571 9 7.97 0.00 2.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 3.90 0.75 1.35 1.70 2.55 0.75 0.75 0.00 47.72
5 31.831.911 RICARTE, GRISELDA SOLEDAD 5140 9 7.81 1.00 1.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 1.20 6.00 5.10 1.35 0.40 0.00 47.71
6 31.268.642 GARCIA, ALDO 5286 9 7.71 0.00 3.50 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.10 1.50 0.00 1.10 4.80 1.50 0.75 0.00 45.96
7 22.299.369 ACUÑA, DAVID CESAR 1341 9 6.91 1.00 1.00 16.00 0.50 0.00 4.40 2.40 1.50 1.90 0.95 0.00 0.15 0.00 45.71
8 32.488.385 CORDOBA, MARIA NOEL 5286 9 9.07 1.00 4.25 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.90 1.05 1.85 3.90 0.00 0.60 0.00 44.12
9 27.566.427 ARGAÑARAZ, ARIEL FERNANDO 296 9 7.52 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 1.50 0.75 0.00 0.30 2.25 0.00 0.00 43.82
10 16.970.321 RODRIGUEZ, MARIA MERCEDES 298 9 8.18 0.00 0.00 12.00 1.25 0.00 5.40 0.90 0.90 0.65 3.05 0.90 0.90 0.00 43.13
11 29.779.096 GARCIA, EMILIO SANTIAGO 1341 9 7.43 0.00 2.50 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.90 1.05 0.60 4.00 1.65 1.05 0.00 0.00 39.18
12 33.089.148 LEDESMA, MARCELA ALEJANDRA 298 9 8.44 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.30 1.45 2.80 1.35 0.40 0.00 38.59
13 27.872.307 RUIZ, MABEL ROSALIA 293 9 7.19 0.00 1.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 1.65 1.20 2.35 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.19
14 31.141.201 SUAID, ELIAS 571 9 7.41 0.00 2.25 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.20 1.00 2.30 4.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.11
15 32.249.443 LEGUIZAMON, LUCIA ALEJANDRA 302 9 8.42 0.00 2.25 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 1.65 0.00 0.40 1.70 0.00 0.30 0.00 35.82
16 26.171.337 MANSILLA, NELY ANDREA 295 9 7.58 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 2.25 4.70 2.40 0.75 0.00 0.00 34.93
17 33.088.714 MARTINEZ, SEBASTIAN ALEJANDRO 293 9 8.82 0.00 1.25 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 1.60 0.65 1.05 0.00 0.00 34.92
18 22.951.864 FARIAS, MERCEDES 11020 9 6.68 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.83
19 27.392.129 IBAÑEZ, RUBEN ANTONIO 293 9 7.02 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.30 1.30 1.90 0.90 0.30 0.00 33.72
20 28.497.109 RIVAS, SANTIAGO NICOLAS 1341 9 7.46 0.00 1.25 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.30 2.80 1.85 0.75 0.00 0.00 31.66
21 31.840.880 MALDONADO, ELSA ADRIANA 302 9 7.94 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.15 2.30 1.45 0.75 0.30 0.00 30.14
22 36.354.869 GAITAN, LUCIANA AYELEN 302 9 7.96 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 2.80 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.01
23 33.956.660 AUAD, ISAC HUGO ROLANDO 323 9 9.12 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 2.60 0.70 1.35 0.00 0.00 29.37
24 30.604.961 RUIZ, HECTOR CLEMENTE 291 9 7.89 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 2.90 0.45 0.75 0.00 0.00 29.24
25 33.672.145 ROLDAN, MARIANA MAGALI 295 9 7.14 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 4.00 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.24
26 36.625.226 APOSTOL, MARIA TILDA 302 9 7.36 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.75 3.25 2.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.76
27 30.960.403 ZERDA, SEBASTIAN ALEJANDRO 291 9 7.67 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.75 0.00 28.52
28 33.929.274 DíAZ, GRISELDA CECILIA 302 9 6.92 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.50 0.60 0.00 0.00 26.82
29 39.456.932 CAMPOS, MACARENA ESTEFANíA 12336 9 8.60 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.05 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.65
30 35.844.295 ACOSTA, EMANUEL, MAXIMILIANO 12779 9 7.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.61
31 32.055.579 JUGO, EVA NERI LAURA 306 9 8.52 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 1.45 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 24.37
32 38.226.855 PEREYRA, KAREN MARICEL 1341 9 8.42 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.37
33 30.578.270 ZERDA, EDGARDO FABIAN 5140 9 7.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.40 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.18
34 38.736.566 SORIA, WALTER EDUARDO 12756 9 8.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.01
35 38.112.540 MALDONADO, JAVIER AMILCAR 302 9 7.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.80
36 38.482.684 OLLER, MARIA FATIMA 12278 9 8.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.98
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1 16.661.917 GALEANO, MABEL 2277 6 7.32 4.00 0.75 34.00 4.00 0.00 8.70 0.00 2.25 1.60 2.10 0.25 0.45 0.00 71.42
2 22.767.142 SANCHEZ, GRACIELA DEL VALLE 4785 6 6.92 2.00 0.75 30.00 1.25 0.00 13.40 0.00 3.00 5.60 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.12
3 27.225.104 CORIA, NILDA PATRICIA 2277 6 5.94 0.00 5.25 27.00 0.00 2.70 5.40 0.00 3.00 9.25 5.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 69.89
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4 22.767.142 SANCHEZ, GRACIELA DEL VALLE 2282 6 6.55 2.00 0.75 30.00 1.25 0.00 13.40 0.00 3.00 5.60 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 69.75
5 20.604.851 REMEDI, OSCAR ELIAS 2277 6 7.37 0.00 1.75 30.00 2.45 0.00 7.90 0.00 1.50 7.60 1.95 0.00 0.15 0.00 66.67
6 24.700.890 PAZ, MERCEDES LORENA 2277 6 9.19 2.00 4.50 23.00 3.00 0.00 9.70 0.75 1.95 2.30 0.60 0.75 0.40 0.00 64.14
7 24.700.890 PAZ, MERCEDES LORENA 2805 6 7.88 2.00 4.50 23.00 3.00 0.00 9.70 0.75 1.95 2.30 0.60 0.75 0.40 0.00 62.83
8 22.663.677 VERA, SOFIA 2277 6 7.62 0.00 1.50 27.00 0.00 0.00 10.80 0.00 3.15 3.20 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.07
9 20.327.187 CEJAS, MARTA BERONICA 2277 6 7.15 0.00 1.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 9.90 0.00 1.35 6.65 0.95 0.00 0.15 0.00 60.15
10 23.213.940 DIAZ, ELISABET 2277 6 8.45 0.00 3.00 25.00 0.00 0.00 10.50 0.75 1.80 2.35 1.10 0.75 0.15 0.00 59.85
11 21.791.908 BUGLIOLO, DANIELA 4785 6 6.10 0.00 2.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 8.80 0.00 2.10 8.75 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.90
12 26.691.275 MOLINA, ERNESTO MIGUEL 2277 6 7.19 2.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 9.20 0.60 1.80 6.45 3.05 0.60 0.15 0.00 57.04
13 17.885.412 ARGAÑARAZ, VILMA LUCIA 2277 6 6.22 0.00 0.75 30.00 0.75 0.30 5.30 0.00 1.05 4.35 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.87
14 25.074.149 PORCEL, SILVINA SOLEDAD 2277 6 8.69 4.00 1.50 19.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 1.95 1.20 1.30 3.80 1.60 0.00 0.00 55.54
15 17.724.666 TORRES, BEATRIZ DEL VALLE 2277 6 6.36 0.00 1.00 28.00 0.00 0.10 3.00 0.00 1.20 1.55 3.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.06
16 22.528.348 GHIO, CARINA FABIANA 2277 6 8.86 0.00 0.00 24.00 0.00 2.40 4.80 0.00 0.30 2.60 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.86
17 26.669.103 NASSIF, VERONICA ELIZABETH 2277 6 8.60 0.00 0.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 8.80 0.75 0.75 1.00 0.95 0.60 0.30 0.00 48.75
18 27.906.051 CONTRERAS, NORA BEATRIZ 4785 6 7.18 0.00 6.50 16.00 0.90 0.00 3.20 0.00 1.80 4.55 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.63
19 21.341.557 SAYAGO, CLAUDIO RUBEN 2277 6 7.98 0.00 2.25 17.00 2.25 0.00 6.10 0.00 3.00 2.00 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.28
20 22.874.503 GUISCAFRE, SUSANA ADELA 2277 6 7.81 0.00 1.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 0.00 3.00 7.10 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.86
21 26.975.708 GALIANO, ESTELA MARY 4785 6 9.50 4.00 2.50 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 4.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.70
22 26.975.708 GALIANO, ESTELA MARY 11066 6 9.33 2.00 2.50 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 4.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.53
23 29.451.745 CHAVEZ, CINTIA VALERIA 2275 6 7.70 0.00 2.50 14.00 0.00 0.00 6.10 0.00 0.75 1.90 1.80 0.75 0.00 0.00 41.50
24 25.074.130 LOVAIZA, KARINA EDIT 4785 6 8.91 2.00 1.50 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.80 1.50 3.00 1.35 0.00 0.15 0.00 39.41
25 25.074.130 LOVAIZA, KARINA EDIT 2277 6 7.60 2.00 1.50 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.80 1.50 3.00 1.35 0.00 0.15 0.00 38.10
26 18.252.891 PIÑERO, CONSOLACION BEATRIZ 2282 6 6.27 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 4.90 0.00 1.35 3.75 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.12
27 25.008.607 GIMENEZ, SERGIO DANIEL 2277 6 7.67 4.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 4.20 1.60 0.00 0.40 0.00 37.07
28 23.338.677 CHAVEZ, MARIO FERMIN 2277 6 7.61 1.00 0.00 9.00 1.00 0.00 4.50 0.00 0.90 2.70 3.60 0.00 0.30 0.00 36.61
29 26.868.036 RODRIGUEZ, CAROLINA ALEJANDRA 2277 6 7.74 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 3.60 1.60 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.19
30 25.582.313 CORIA, MARIA EUGENIA 3241 6 3.40 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.25 3.00 1.55 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.65
31 21.643.015 PORCEL, NÉLIDA BEATRIZ 2277 6 7.35 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.45 5.60 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.15
32 14.828.769 RIOS, LOLA LILIANA 1328 6 7.31 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.10 0.75 0.60 1.00 2.45 0.75 0.00 0.00 31.96
33 12.269.396 ORONÁ, LUIS EDUARDO 2277 6 7.32 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.72
34 24.845.371 GHIO, NOEMI MAGDALENA 4785 6 8.71 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.21
35 26.026.258 PENIDA, CLARISA DEL VALLE 2275 6 7.28 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 1.50 4.20 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.28
36 26.241.263 GIMENEZ, DEBORATH LORENA 2277 6 7.06 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.01
37 22.010.792 GALVAN, SONIA MARIEL 2277 6 6.53 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.78
38 38.557.112 CEJAS, LILIA NATALIA PAOLA 11066 6 9.46 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 2.40 2.65 0.00 0.15 0.00 27.26
39 32.249.444 CHAVEZ, ANDREA  IRENE 4785 6 7.33 0.00 0.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 0.00 0.00 2.05 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.23
40 34.863.890 TORREZ, PABLO FABIAN 2275 6 7.52 1.00 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 3.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.12
41 24.794.098 LUNA, JOSE DAVID 2283 6 6.25 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.70
42 32.474.805 LANDRIEL, ANABEL PAOLA 4785 6 8.69 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 0.00 0.00 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.24
43 35.740.196 ARAUJO, MARíA DE LOS ANGELES 11066 6 7.55 1.00 2.75 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 1.60 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.65
44 25.074.124 YBARRA, FABIANA ROSA 2277 6 8.11 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 2.40 1.20 2.45 0.00 0.15 0.00 23.61
45 35.845.659 STROJIL, MARIO ENRIQUE 11066 6 7.59 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.79
46 30.390.197 CHAPARRO, MARIANA RAQUEL 11066 6 8.27 1.00 0.75 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 3.30 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.72
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47 20.327.198 LOBAIZA, ELDA 2277 6 6.50 2.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.05
48 32.249.496 BIANCHI, CARLA LILIANA 11066 6 8.89 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.24
49 28.807.555 PEREZ, MARIANA SOLEDAD 4785 6 8.59 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.90 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.59
50 27.522.951 ROJAS, MARíA ELIZABETH 11066 6 9.09 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.80 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.44
51 29.423.053 BANEGAS, MALVINA SOLEDAD 11066 6 8.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 3.00 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.70
52 34.925.137 FARIAS, CARLOS PATRICIO 11066 6 8.46 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.25 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.45 0.50 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.26
53 38.922.383 JODAR, LEILA FLORENCIA 11066 6 8.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.49
54 27.906.033 PONCE, BELKYS MARISEL 11066 6 9.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 3.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.36
55 31.666.500 CIANCIA, RUT ANGELA 11066 6 8.44 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.80 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.34
56 33.612.322 MUñOZ, DANIELA MARIBEL 11066 6 8.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.96
57 29.716.622 ACOSTA, PAOLA MERCEDES 2805 6 6.82 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 1.80 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.72
58 38.160.885 BASUALDO, DAYANA MILAGRO 11066 6 8.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.39
59 38.056.861 VARGAS, EDY JESUS DANIEL 11066 6 7.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.36
60 27.212.822 FARIAS, ELINA 11066 6 8.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.87
61 33.789.208 QUINDT, DANIEL 12806 6 9.29 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.44
62 34.925.148 SáNCHEZ, ELEANA BEATRIZ 11066 6 9.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.25
63 27.906.097 LEGUIZAMON, PAULA LETICIA 11066 6 8.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.23
64 26.189.672 LAZARTE, CARINA ALEJANDRA 2277 6 5.92 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.30 2.00 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.22
65 35.286.623 GIMéNEZ, MARIO FABIAN 11066 6 7.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.18
66 38.366.287 BRAVO, MARTA AZUCENA 11066 6 7.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.06
67 38.720.049 HERRERA GIMENEZ, GRECIA SOLEDAD 11066 6 8.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.06
68 35.847.031 GHIO, LUCAS DANIEL 11066 6 7.68 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.93
69 34.651.509 LEDESMA, JORGELINA ANDREA 11066 6 8.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.81
70 38.559.353 LEGUIZAMON, CINDY AYELEN 12806 6 7.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.95 0.00 0.25 0.00 15.52
71 35.847.033 TEVEZ, YORGINA SOLEDAD 12806 6 8.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.60 0.00 0.15 0.00 15.50
72 38.056.807 ORELLANO, LUCIANO FRANCISCO 11066 6 8.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.28
73 41.057.548 TEVES, AIRTON MILEN 12852 6 8.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.18
74 35.847.030 ACOSTA, YANINA MARISOL 11066 6 8.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.17
75 38.559.338 GOMEZ, ROMINA MARIBE 12852 6 7.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.04
76 30.211.773 ATTALLAH, YAMIRA 12806 6 8.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.25 0.00 0.15 0.00 14.93
77 21.095.844 QUIROGA, MAGDALENA ALICIA 11066 6 8.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.84
78 36.914.022 VARGAS, LORENA ELIZABETH 12806 6 7.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.67
79 35.252.511 MONTES, DIEGO JULIáN 11066 6 7.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.62
80 40.333.719 ASTRADA, FACUNDO EMANUEL 12806 6 8.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.61
81 32.249.450 LEGUIZAMON, JULIA YEMILA 11066 6 7.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.52
82 33.413.666 SOSA, NADIA LORENA 2275 6 7.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.46
83 37.653.606 LEDESMA, TANIA BELEN 12806 6 8.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.39
84 32.900.109 ACOSTA, JONATAN 11066 6 7.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.20
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1 24.700.890 PAZ, MERCEDES LORENA 2803 3 7.88 2.00 4.50 23.00 3.00 0.00 9.70 0.75 1.95 2.30 0.60 0.75 0.40 0.00 59.83
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2 18.214.580 ABREGU, EMILIA BEATRIZ 1236 3 7.92 4.00 3.00 24.00 0.50 0.00 2.40 0.00 2.55 1.35 2.70 0.00 0.70 0.00 52.12
3 26.155.974 DOMINGUEZ, JULIO E 2803 3 7.41 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.50 0.30 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.51
4 32.249.496 BIANCHI, CARLA LILIANA 1236 3 7.30 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.65
5 32.249.496 BIANCHI, CARLA LILIANA 2803 3 7.71 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.06
6 29.716.622 ACOSTA, PAOLA MERCEDES 2803 3 6.82 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 1.80 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.72
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